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(EDTariffUnit@cpuc.ca.gov); Good-Perry, Mijean M (MGood-
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Burke, Travis M (TBurke@semprautilities.com); Clay-Ijomah, Michelle D 
(MClay@semprautilities.com); Jorgensen, Tory A 
(TJorgensen@semprautilities.com); Martello, Donna 
(DMartello@semprautilities.com); Jenison, Amanda 
(AJenison@semprautilities.com); Danielle.bogni@gsa.gov 
(Danielle.bogni@gsa.gov); Niederle, Miranda M 
(MMNiederle@semprautilities.com); Golan, Dana (DGolan@semprautilities.com); 
Miller, Sheri - E&FP (SSMiller@semprautilities.com); Dalton, Eric 
(EDalton@semprautilities.com); Yamagata, Joy C. 
(JYamagata@semprautilities.com); Rascon, Arnold 
(ARascon@semprautilities.com); Spurgeon, James 
(JSpurgeon@semprautilities.com); Somerville, Michelle 
(MSomerville@semprautilities.com); Rasool, Hannon J 
(HRasool@semprautilities.com); Roy, John A. (JRoy@semprautilities.com); 
Randazzo, Dee (DRandazzo@semprautilities.com); Sondrini, Christina 
(CSondrini@semprautilities.com); Schmidt-Pines, Marjorie (MSchmidt-
Pines@semprautilities.com); Shimansky, Gregory 
(GShimansky@semprautilities.com); Saxe, William (WSaxe@semprautilities.com); 
Velasquez, Joe (JVelasquez@semprautilities.com); Storms, Noel G 
(NStorms@semprautilities.com); Ruland, Jaeme S. 
(JSRuland@semprautilities.com); Verstraten, Monica L 
(MVerstraten@semprautilities.com); Skeen, Jennifer (JSkeen@semprautilities.com); 
Wilson, Scott S. (SSWilson@semprautilities.com); Yates, Jennifer 
(JYates@semprautilities.com); Sanchez, Peggy Pikchi 
(PSanchez2@semprautilities.com); Sun, Cathy (CSun@Sempra.com); Shaughnessy, 
Jeffrey J (JShaughnessy@semprautilities.com); Paluso, Liz 
(EPaluso@semprautilities.com); Rehr, Tram M. (TRehr@Semprautilities.com); 
Wagreich, Amy B (AWagreich@semprautilities.com); Parikh, Parina P. 
(PParikh@semprautilities.com); Sybert, Tyler N (TSybert@semprautilities.com) 

Cc: 
Bee: 
Subject: SDG&E Advice Letter 2647-E 

Attached above is SDG&E Advice Letter 2647-E. 

Subject: Information-Only: Progress Towards the Net Energy Metering Transition Trigger Level 
in Compliance with Decision 14-03-041 

This email distribution includes service to interested parties in R.12-11-005 and R. 14-07-002. 
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Due to the size of the distribution lists, separate e-mails were sent. 

This document will also be accessible on SDG&E's website: http://sdqe.com/rates-requlations/tariff-
information/advice-letters 
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